
Sl. No. ENRNO NAME PROGRAMME COURSES Date Time LINK 

1 190130219 Ashutosh Kumar BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

2 197130637 Priya Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

3 2100669436 Sandeep Kumar BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

4 2101251796 Alok Kumar BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

5 2101252236 Chandrakant Kumar BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

6 2101745905 Sharmila Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

7 2105229379 Ankita Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

8 2105577543 Aditya Kumar Jha BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

9 2105616697 Ramesh Kumar BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

10 2105626334 Pappu Kumar BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

11 2105761416 Ayush Kumar BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

12 2106146324 Ravi Kumar BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

INSTRUCTIONS FOR STUDENTS
1. Online Viva-voce will cover syllabi of the practical course and scope should be around the current practical assignments of BLI-224 & BLIE-229 

course. Knowledge and skills will be assessed through viva voce only. 

2. Students are advised to keep their ID card & Hall Ticket at the time of online Viva-voce on scheduled date & time. Kindly download the Google 

Meet App and atten the Viva-voce by using the mentioned link.

3. Time: On an average, the viva-voce expert may conduct viva-voce of maximum 2 ½ hours duration.

4. You must specify your Enrolment in place of name by login in for the viva.

5. You are requested to logout after your viva is over.

IGNOU REGIONAL CENTRE , PATNA

TERM END PRACTICAL EXAM DECEMBER 2022 FOR BLIS

SCHEDULE FOR ONLINE VIVA-VOCE OF BLI-224 & BLIE-229
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13 2106781905 Kahkashan Praween BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

14 2106843801 Ankit Kumar BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

15 2108755870 Manju Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

16 2108756162 Prabha Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

17 2108756780 Beauty Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

18 2108761786 Abhishek Kumar BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

19 2108771613 Pooja Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

20 2108771660 Amit Kumar BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

21 2108772456 Vivek Kumar Jaiswal BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 1:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

22 2108776214 Madhumita Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 1:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

23 2108795791 Piyush Kumar Tiwari BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 1:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

24 2108797027 Shisu Ranjan Kumar BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 1:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

25 2109853167 Sandeep Kumar Sangam BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 1:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

26 2109853341 Sonam Raj BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 2:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

27 2110020640 Utsav Mangal BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 2:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

28 2200047610 Anupama Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 2:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

29 2200047816 Vishnu Kant Pathak BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 2:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

30 2200176006 Khushboo Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 2:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

31 2200176080 Raja Hazra BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

32 2200176789 Sharda Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

33 2200176840 Nidhi Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

34 2200177065 Puja Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj
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35 2200253000 Lucky Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

36 2200253226 Rachana Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 3:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

37 2200253458 Arti Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 3:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

38 2200253550 Pankaj Kumar BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 3:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

39 2200409561 Neelam Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 3:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

40 2200409854 Reshma Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 3:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

41 2200409999 Nikesh Kumar BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 4:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

42 2200410053 Gaurav Kumar BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 4:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

43 2200410198 Santosh Kumar Rajhans BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 4:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

44 2200410602 Siddhartha Singh BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 4:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

45 2200411173 Nishu Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 4:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

46 2200411255 Pappu Kumar BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

47 2200417206 Sanatan Kumar BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

48 2200417335 Khushbu Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

49 2200417417 Salma Khatoon BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

50 2200417572 Sushil Kumar BLIS BLI224 March 4, 2023 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

51 2200439817 Ayushi BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

52 2200441310 Sangeeta Kumari Jhini BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

53 2200626464 Dhannjay Kumar BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

54 2200626510 Neha Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

55 2200626546 Abhimanyu Kumar BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

56 2200626612 Sushant Raj BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj
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57 2200628169 Rajni Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

58 2200628298 Saurav Kumar BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

59 2200628425 Priya Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

60 2200628549 Priti Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

61 2200628615 Harshit Raj BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

62 2200629102 Jyoti BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

63 2200629273 Someya BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

64 2200629340 Shaila Naaz BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

65 2200629490 Pinky Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

66 2200828465 Raj Kishore Pandey BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

67 2200828568 Pappu Kumar Yadav BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

68 2200828613 Arvind Kumar Yadav BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

69 2200862768 Pankaj Kumar Yadav BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

70 2200927473 Tanu Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

71 2200927920 Rakhi Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 1:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

72 2200927998 Babita Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 1:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

73 2200928130 Swati Raj BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 1:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

74 2200928253 Md Muzaffar Islam BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 1:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

75 2200928818 Jyoti Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 1:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

76 2200929141 Bablu Kumar BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 2:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

77 2200929286 Himanshu Shekhar BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 2:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

78 2200929434 Radhe Shyam Mishra BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 2:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj
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79 2200929516 Shanu Priya BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 2:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

80 2201060345 Narendra Kumar BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 2:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

81 2201089544 Banty Kumar BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

82 2201090340 Tanya Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

83 2201091557 Surendra Kumar Rsm BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

84 2201091623 Kiran Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

85 2201091789 Richa Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

86 2201091942 Ritu Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 3:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

87 2201092039 Yogendra Prasad Yadav BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 3:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

88 2201092194 Arika Raj BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 3:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

89 2201092300 Abhishek Kumar Pandit BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 3:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

90 2201092321 Pappu Kumar Pandit BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 3:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

91 2201092337 Prerna Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 4:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

92 2201092358 Munna Kumar BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 4:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

93 2201092487 Rani Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 4:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

94 2201092548 Ramesh Kumar BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 4:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

95 2201093755 Honey Deep BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 4:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

96 2201093781 Priya Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

97 2201093800 Beena Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

98 2201093971 Sourabh Kumar Pathak BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

99 2201094052 Khushbu Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

100 2201131731 Mukesh Kumar BLIS BLI224 March 5, 2023 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj
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101 2201171288 Priyanka Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

102 2201171631 Priya Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

103 2201171668 Sarika Singh BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

104 2201224140 Kumar Bittu BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

105 2201348434 Sushma Singh BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

106 2201348603 Sunil Kumar BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

107 2201348882 Krishna Kumar Bharti BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

108 2201348917 Himanshu Kumar BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

109 2201348964 Raju Kumar BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

110 2201349030 Vikram Kumar BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

111 2201349153 Priya Rani BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

112 2201349370 Abbas Khan BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

113 2201349488 Bibha Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

114 2201349528 Rajnish Kumar BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

115 2201349615 Manish Kumar BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

116 2201349723 Bholendra Kumar BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

117 2201364179 Aman Kumar BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

118 2201410459 Shishupal Mehta BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

119 2201483394 Anuradha Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

120 2201498985 Antima Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

121 2201499066 Raj Nandani BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 1:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

122 2201539683 Priyanka Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 1:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj
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123 2201539929 Atul Kumar Ray BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 1:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

124 2201565635 Guddu Kumar Verma BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 1:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

125 2201598963 Neeraj Kumar BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 1:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

126 2201599110 Abhishek Kumar Choudhary BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 2:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

127 2201599208 Vikash Surya BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 2:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

128 2201638731 Kumar Gaurav BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 2:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

129 2201638752 Anuradha Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 2:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

130 2201649931 Priya Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 2:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

131 2201650022 Vikas Kumar BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

132 2201707771 Sanju Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

133 2201763688 Md Asif BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

134 2201841040 Vikrant Dayal BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

135 2250371267 Prashant Kumar BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

136 2253476430 Sumit  Kumar Raman BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 3:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

137 2253476678 Raman Raj BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 3:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

138 2253722067 Pammi Raj BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 3:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

139 2254178744 Tenzin Rigdol BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 3:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

140 2106148081 Megha Kumari BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 3:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

141 2110021311 Ankit Kumar BLIS BLI224 March 7, 2023 3:30 PM https://meet.google.com/pnc-gzmh-pfj

142 194752422 Rajesh Kumar BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

143 197130637 Priya Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

144 2001271021 Sbhyanand Kumar BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv
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Sl. No. ENRNO NAME PROGRAMME COURSES Date Time LINK 

145 2100669436 Sandeep Kumar BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

146 2100947373 Ravi Kumar BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

147 2101745905 Sharmila Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

148 2101752910 Mukesh Kumar BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

149 2105229379 Ankita Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

150 2105577543 Aditya Kumar Jha BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

151 2105616697 Ramesh Kumar BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

152 2105626334 Pappu Kumar BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

153 2105761416 Ayush Kumar BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

154 2106146324 Ravi Kumar BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

155 2106781905 Kahkashan Praween BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

156 2106843801 Ankit Kumar BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

157 2108755870 Manju Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

158 2108756162 Prabha Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

159 2108756780 Beauty Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

160 2108761786 Abhishek Kumar BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

161 2108771613 Pooja Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

162 2108771660 Amit Kumar BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

163 2108772456 Vivek Kumar Jaiswal BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

164 2108776214 Madhumita Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

165 2108795791 Piyush Kumar Tiwari BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

166 2108797027 Shisu Ranjan Kumar BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv
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Sl. No. ENRNO NAME PROGRAMME COURSES Date Time LINK 

167 2109853167 Sandeep Kumar Sangam BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

168 2109853341 Sonam Raj BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

169 2110020640 Utsav Mangal BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

170 2200047610 Anupama Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

171 2200047816 Vishnu Kant Pathak BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

172 2200176006 Khushboo Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 3:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

173 2200176080 Raja Hazra BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 3:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

174 2200176789 Sharda Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 3:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

175 2200176840 Nidhi Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 3:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

176 2200177065 Puja Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 3:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

177 2200253000 Lucky Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 4:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

178 2200253226 Rachana Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 4:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

179 2200253458 Arti Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 4:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

180 2200253550 Pankaj Kumar BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 4:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

181 2200409561 Neelam Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 4:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

182 2200409854 Reshma Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

183 2200409999 Nikesh Kumar BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

184 2200410053 Gaurav Kumar BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

185 2200410198 Santosh Kumar Rajhans BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

186 2200410602 Siddhartha Singh BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

187 2200411173 Nishu Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 5:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

188 2200411255 Pappu Kumar BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 5:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv
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189 2200417206 Sanatan Kumar BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 5:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

190 2200417335 Khushbu Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 5:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

191 2200417417 Salma Khatoon BLIS BLIE229 March 4, 2023 5:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

192 2200417572 Sushil Kumar BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

193 2200439817 Ayushi BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

194 2200441310 Sangeeta Kumari Jhini BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

195 2200626464 Dhannjay Kumar BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

196 2200626510 Neha Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

197 2200626546 Abhimanyu Kumar BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

198 2200626612 Sushant Raj BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

199 2200628169 Rajni Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

200 2200628298 Saurav Kumar BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

201 2200628425 Priya Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

202 2200628549 Priti Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

203 2200628615 Harshit Raj BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

204 2200629102 Jyoti BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

205 2200629273 Someya BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

206 2200629340 Shaila Naaz BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

207 2200629490 Pinky Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

208 2200828465 Raj Kishore Pandey BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

209 2200828568 Pappu Kumar Yadav BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

210 2200828613 Arvind Kumar Yadav BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv
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211 2200862768 Pankaj Kumar Yadav BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

212 2200927473 Tanu Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

213 2200927920 Rakhi Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

214 2200927998 Babita Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

215 2200928130 Swati Raj BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

216 2200928253 Md Muzaffar Islam BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

217 2200928818 Jyoti Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

218 2200929141 Bablu Kumar BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

219 2200929286 Himanshu Shekhar BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

220 2200929434 Radhe Shyam Mishra BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

221 2200929516 Shanu Priya BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

222 2201060345 Narendra Kumar BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 3:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

223 2201089544 Banty Kumar BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 3:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

224 2201090340 Tanya Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 3:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

225 2201091557 Surendra Kumar Rsm BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 3:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

226 2201091623 Kiran Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 3:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

227 2201091789 Richa Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 4:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

228 2201091942 Ritu Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 4:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

229 2201092039 Yogendra Prasad Yadav BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 4:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

230 2201092194 Arika Raj BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 4:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

231 2201092300 Abhishek Kumar Pandit BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 4:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

232 2201092321 Pappu Kumar Pandit BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv
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233 2201092337 Prerna Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

234 2201092358 Munna Kumar BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

235 2201092487 Rani Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

236 2201092548 Ramesh Kumar BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

237 2201093755 Honey Deep BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 5:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

238 2201093781 Priya Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 5:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

239 2201093800 Beena Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 5:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

240 2201093971 Sourabh Kumar Pathak BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 5:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

241 2201094052 Khushbu Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 5, 2023 5:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

242 2201131731 Mukesh Kumar BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

243 2201171288 Priyanka Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

244 2201171631 Priya Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

245 2201171668 Sarika Singh BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

246 2201224140 Kumar Bittu BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

247 2201348434 Sushma Singh BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

248 2201348603 Sunil Kumar BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

249 2201348882 Krishna Kumar Bharti BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

250 2201348917 Himanshu Kumar BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

251 2201348964 Raju Kumar BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

252 2201349030 Vikram Kumar BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

253 2201349153 Priya Rani BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

254 2201349370 Abbas Khan BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv
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255 2201349488 Bibha Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

256 2201349528 Rajnish Kumar BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

257 2201349615 Manish Kumar BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

258 2201349723 Bholendra Kumar BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

259 2201364179 Aman Kumar BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

260 2201410459 Shishupal Mehta BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

261 2201483394 Anuradha Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

262 2201498985 Antima Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

263 2201499066 Raj Nandani BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

264 2201539683 Priyanka Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

265 2201539929 Atul Kumar Ray BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

266 2201565635 Guddu Kumar Verma BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

267 2201598963 Neeraj Kumar BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

268 2201599110 Abhishek Kumar Choudhary BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

269 2201599208 Vikash Surya BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

270 2201638731 Kumar Gaurav BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

271 2201638752 Anuradha Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

272 2201649931 Priya Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 3:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

273 2201650022 Vikas Kumar BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 3:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

274 2201707771 Sanju Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 3:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

275 2201763688 Md Asif BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 3:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

276 2201841040 Vikrant Dayal BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 3:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv
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Sl. No. ENRNO NAME PROGRAMME COURSES Date Time LINK 

277 2250371267 Prashant Kumar BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 4:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

278 2253476430 Sumit  Kumar Raman BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 4:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

279 2253476678 Raman Raj BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 4:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

280 2253722067 Pammi Raj BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 4:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

281 2254178744 Tenzin Rigdol BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 4:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

282 2106148081 Megha Kumari BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

283 2110021311 Ankit Kumar BLIS BLIE229 March 7, 2023 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/rvx-evoj-ekv

(Dr. Abhilash Nayak)

Sr. Regional Director

(Dr. Shailini Dixit)

Assistant Regional Director
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